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DISCOVER 200 SERIES

Single Phase

The Discover Series offers much
| more than you would expect from a
welder this size. Weighing in at just under
| 6.5kg (ARC) and 9.5kg (TIG) the Discover
I 200 packs the fullpunch of a professional
that you can take to the most demanding

job sites.

Suitable for 6013,7018, 6010 electrodes,
and can burn 2.0mm, 3.15mm rods
continuously.

Indian style terminals make it rugged and
reliable on site applications.

MMAW/ARC/STICK ARC/TIG

DISCOVER ZOOtig
In-built HF

Portable
Reliable
Affordable

00EX Dependable

§

Registered Office: Manufacturing Facility:
No. 306, Sagar Industrial Estate, Near Toll Naka, Dahisar(E), Mumbai Block no. 172/1, Paikee 2, Old GIDC, Gundlav, Valsad, Gujarat - 396035
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Technical Specifications

INPUT

Input Supply
Input KVA at 60%
Input KVA at 100%

OUTPUT

Set Current Range

Current @ 60% Duty Cycle
Current @ 100% Duty Cycle

Other

Digital Panel Meter
Cooling

Class of Protection

Dimension(WxLxH)mm
Weight (kg) approx.

Discover 200 DX

230VAC,50Hz,1-Ph
6.93
5.03

20-200
200A
140A

Provided
Forced Air
IP-21

140 x 375 x 280
6.5

Discover 200 EX

230VAC,50Hz,1-Ph
6.93
3.32

20-200
160A
110A

Provided
Forced Air
IP-21

140 x 375 x 280
5.5

Discover 200 Tig

230VAC,50-Hz,1-Ph
6.93
3.32

20-200
160A
110A

Provided
Forced Air
IP-21

160 x 380 x 360
9.5

Authorised Dealer:




