



ADVANCED POWER SOURCES® LIMITED

DISCOVER 200 SERIES Single Phase

The Discover Series offers much more than you would expect from a welder this size. Weighing in at just under 6.5kg (ARC) and 9.5kg (TIG) the Discover 200 packs the fullpunch of a professional that you can take to the most demanding job sites.

Suitable for 6013,7018, 6010 electrodes, and can burn 2.0mm, 3.15mm rods continuously.

Indian style terminals make it rugged and reliable on site applications.





Portable Reliable Affordable Dependable

DISCOVER 200EX 5.5kg



ADVANCED POWER SOURCES[®]LIMITED

Technical Specifications

	Discover 200 DX	Discover 200 EX	Discover 200 Tig
INPUT			
Input Supply	230VAC,50Hz,1-Ph	230VAC,50Hz,1-Ph	230VAC,50-Hz,1-Ph
Input KVA at 60%	6.93	6.93	6.93
Input KVA at 100%	5.03	3.32	3.32
OUTPUT			
Set Current Range	20-200	20-200	20-200
Current @ 60% Duty Cycle	200A	160A	160A
Current @ 100% Duty Cycle	140A	110A	110A
Other			
Digital Panel Meter	Provided	Provided	Provided
Cooling	Forced Air	Forced Air	Forced Air
Class of Protection	IP-21	IP-21	IP-21
Dimension(WxLxH)mm	140 x 375 x 280	140 x 375 x 280	160 x 380 x 360
Weight (kg) approx.	6.5	5.5	9.5











Authorised Dealer: